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Congressional Candidate Table 6d

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate
January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Candidate Name
BARTOS, JEFFREY A
GIBBONS, MICHAEL
EPSTEIN, LENA ROSE
HENDERSON, TERRY O
BRINSON, R RANDOLPH RANDY MD*
RICH, MICK
HARRIS, EUGENE PATTERSON
ADDIS , PAUL DAVID MR
DOWNING, TROY
FLANDERS, ROBERT MR

State

PA
OH
Mi
IN
AL
NM
CA
PA
MT
RI

BOYCE, HENRY CHARLES "CHUCK" JR DE

MCCASKILL, CLAIRE
WARD, KELLI

HURT, MARK

GENTILE, DOMINIC*
AYYADURAI, SHIVA DR
DONNELLY, JOSEPH S
SACCONE, RICK
AYERS, CYNTHIA ELLEN
FISHER, JASON E*
LAWRENCE, ROBERT MR
WEBBER, DAVID A

MO
AZ
IN
AL
MA
IN
PA
PA
AL
PA
NY

MAHENDRA, SUJEET BOBBY NARENDRA NV

MARVIN, LARRY

BOYD JR, WILLIE "WILL" EUGENE*
KENNEDY, ROBERT JR*

MOORE, ROY JUDGE*
CHRISTIANA, JAMES JOSEPH llI
WELLMAN, HEIDI M

DE STEFANO, STEFANO

ABBOUD, DEEDRA

KING, ANGUS STANLEY JR
NARDOLILLO, ROBERT ANTHONY lII
BELL, JEFFREY

KERNS JR, DALE RONALD
WATERS, ALLEN RODNEY
HILDEBRAND, DAVID

CARROLL, JERRY LEON

WICKER, ROGER F

STOKES, STEVE

NE
AL
AL
AL
PA
MA
X
AZ
ME
RI
NJ
PA
MA
CA
CA
MS
CA

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Independent
Republican Party
Republican Party
Libertarian Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Other
Republican Party
Democratic Party

*2017 Special election candidate for Alabama's Senate seat

This table was published on 9/29/17.

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger

Contributions and Loans
from the Candidate

$521,884
$275,451
$250,100
$250,000
$170,745
$170,500
$104,685
$102,700
$100,000
$100,000
$67,782
$27,264
$24,963
$18,441
$17,105
$16,061
$15,000
$11,000
$8,914
$8,372
$7,097
$6,500
$6,000
$4,630
$4,096
$3,529
$3,500
$3,500
$3,279
$2,625
$2,535
$2,241
$2,000
$1,205
$1,117
$766
$302

$40

$25

$12
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