Congressional Candidate Table 6d

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2017

				Incumbent/ C	Contributions and Loans
Rank	Candidate Name	State	Party	Challenger/Open	from the Candidate
1	BARTOS, JEFFREY A	PA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$521,884
2	GIBBONS, MICHAEL	OH	Republican Party	Challenger	\$275,451
3	EPSTEIN, LENA ROSE	MI	Republican Party	Challenger	\$250,100
4	HENDERSON, TERRY O	IN	Republican Party	Challenger	\$250,000
5	BRINSON, R RANDOLPH RANDY MD*	AL	Republican Party	Challenger	\$170,745
6	RICH, MICK	NM	Republican Party	Challenger	\$170,500
7	HARRIS, EUGENE PATTERSON	CA	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$104,685
8	ADDIS , PAUL DAVID MR	PA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$102,700
9	DOWNING, TROY	MT	Republican Party	Challenger	\$100,000
10	FLANDERS, ROBERT MR	RI	Republican Party	Challenger	\$100,000
11	BOYCE, HENRY CHARLES "CHUCK" JR	DE	Republican Party	Challenger	\$67,782
12	MCCASKILL, CLAIRE	MO	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$27,264
13	WARD, KELLI	ΑZ	Republican Party	Challenger	\$24,963
14	HURT, MARK	IN	Republican Party	Challenger	\$18,441
15	GENTILE, DOMINIC*	AL	Republican Party	Challenger	\$17,105
16	AYYADURAI, SHIVA DR	MA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$16,061
17	DONNELLY, JOSEPH S	IN	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$15,000
18	SACCONE, RICK	PA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$11,000
19	AYERS, CYNTHIA ELLEN	PA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$8,914
20	FISHER, JASON E*	AL	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$8,372
21	LAWRENCE, ROBERT MR	PA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$7,097
22	WEBBER, DAVID A	NY	Republican Party	Challenger	\$6,500
23	MAHENDRA, SUJEET BOBBY NARENDRA	NV	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$6,000
24	MARVIN, LARRY	NE	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$4,630
25	BOYD JR, WILLIE "WILL" EUGENE*	AL	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$4,096
26	KENNEDY, ROBERT JR*	AL	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,529
27	MOORE, ROY JUDGE*	AL	Republican Party	Challenger	\$3,500
28	CHRISTIANA, JAMES JOSEPH III	PA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$3,500
29	WELLMAN, HEIDI M	MA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$3,279
30	DE STEFANO, STEFANO	TX	Republican Party	Challenger	\$2,625
31	ABBOUD, DEEDRA	ΑZ	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$2,535
32	KING, ANGUS STANLEY JR	ME	Independent	Incumbent	\$2,241
33	NARDOLILLO, ROBERT ANTHONY III	RI	Republican Party	Challenger	\$2,000
34	BELL, JEFFREY	NJ	Republican Party	Challenger	\$1,205
35	KERNS JR, DALE RONALD	PA	Libertarian Party	Challenger	\$1,117
36	WATERS, ALLEN RODNEY	MA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$766
37	HILDEBRAND, DAVID	CA	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$302
38	CARROLL, JERRY LEON	CA	Other	Challenger	\$40
39	WICKER, ROGER F	MS	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$25
40	STOKES, STEVE	CA	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$12

^{*2017} Special election candidate for Alabama's Senate seat